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Strongly Strongly Overall
Question agree Agree | Disagree | qiconren s;;g?gely
1 | My child enjoys school 100%
(56%) (44%)
2 | The school works hard to keeps my child 100%
safe (63%) (38%)
3 | The school informs me about my child’s 94%
progress (minimum each term). (63%) (31%) (6%)
4 | My child is making good & better progress 94%
at this school (63%) (38% (6%)
5 | The teaching is good at this school 94%
(59%) (38%) (6%)
6 | The school helps me to support my child’s 94%
learning (69%) (25%) (6%)
7 | The school helps my child to have a 100%
healthy lifestyle and promotes their rights (63%) (38%)
8 | The school makes sure that my child is
well prepared for the future (for example,
changing year group, changing school, and
for children who are finishing school, (69%) (25%) (6%0) 94%
entering further or higher education, or
entering employment)
9 | The school meets my child’s particular 100%
needs (50%) (50%)
10 | The school deals effectively with 100%
unacceptable behaviour (44%) (59%)
11 | The school takes account of my 94%
suggestions and concerns (59%) (38%) (6%)
12 | The school is led and managed well 100%
(59%) (44%)
13 | Overall, | am happy with my child’s 94%
experience at this school (69%) (25%) (6%)
14 | The schools school's remote learning 94%
pollcy_ and practice during Covid has been (59%) (38%) (6%)
effective.




